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GIVE A BOOST TO YOUR BODY

INDICATIONS:

ROLE OF INGREDIENTS:

Weak
immunity

Nutritional
deficiency

Weak
bones

Vision
problems

Pre-
Conception

Fatigue
and

weakness

Skin
problems

Vitamin A helps to improve vision by maintaining a clear cornea.
Vitamin C contributes to collagen production,wound healing and bone formation.
Vitamin D3 helps the body to absorb and retain calcium and phosphorus.
Vitamin B12 helps to form red blood cells and DNA.
Vitamin E plays an important role in maintaining healthy skin & hair.
Vitamin B2 improves the formation of red blood cells and other cellular functions.
Vitamin B3 keeps the nervous system function properly.
Vitamin B6 enhances metabolic processes and improves stamina.
Folate helps in pre-conception by improving fertility problems.

COMPLETE
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COMPOSITION:

PRESENTATION:

DOSAGE:

A
complete balance

formula of all
vitamins

Expert nutritional
care with

once-a-day daily
dose

A
Trusted therapy

for strong immunity

Fulfills
nutritional

deficiencies 

Free from
artificial colors,

flavors and
preservatives

Each tablet contains:
Vitamin A (USP)................................................
Vitamin C  (USP)..............................................
Vitamin D3  (USP)...........................................
Vitamin B12 (USP)............................................
Vitamin E  (USP)...............................................
Vitamin B2  (USP)............................................
Vitamin B3  (USP)............................................
Vitamin B6  (USP)............................................
Folate (USP)........................................................

1 tablet 1-2 times daily with meal or as directed by the physician.

Available in 3x 10’s Alu-ALU Blister Pack.

2500 IU
60 mg
400 IU
4.50 mcg
15 IU
1.20 mg
13.50 mg
1.05 mg
3.00 mg


