



INDICATIONS:



ROLE OF INGREDIENTS:

- Vitamin A helps to improve vision by maintaining a clear cornea.
- Vitamin C contributes to collagen production, wound healing and bone formation.
- Vitamin D3 helps the body to absorb and retain calcium and phosphorus.
- Vitamin B12 helps to form red blood cells and DNA.
- Vitamin E plays an important role in maintaining healthy skin & hair.
- Vitamin B2 improves the formation of red blood cells and other cellular functions.
- Vitamin B3 keeps the nervous system function properly.
- Vitamin B6 enhances metabolic processes and improves stamina.
- Folate helps in pre-conception by improving fertility problems.



A complete balance formula of all vitamins

Free from artificial colors, flavors and preservatives

Expert nutritional care with once-a-day daily dose

A Trusted therapy for strong immunity

Fulfills nutritional deficiencies

COMPOSITION:

Each tablet contains:

0	Vitamin A (USP)	2500 IU
0	Vitamin C (USP)	60 mg
0	Vitamin D3 (USP)	400 IŬ
0	Vitamin B12 (USP)	4.50 mcg
0	Vitamin E (USP)	15 IU
0	Vitamin B2 (USP)	1.20 mg
0	Vitamin B3 (USP)	13.50 mg
0	Vitamin B6 (USP)	1.05 mg
0	Folate (USP)	

DOSAGE:

1 tablet 1-2 times daily with meal or as directed by the physician.

PRESENTATION:

Available in 3x 10's Alu-ALU Blister Pack.

